Schedule 13

Funding Request for the FY 2017-18 Budget Cycle

Department of Health Care Policy and Financing

Request Title
NPR-07 OIT Secure Colorado

Dept. Approval By: Josh Block %z { { %//@ Supplemental FY 2016-17
. N

4 > _i_ Change Request FY 2017-18

OSPB Approval By: %_AW .a/z//( ___ Budget Amendment FY 2017-18

S FY 2016-17 FY 2017-18 FY 2018-19
umma.ry Initial Supplemental Change
Information Fund Appropriation Request Base Request Request Continuation
Total $4,703,675 S0 $4,468,808 $44,731 $76,469

FTE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Total of Al Line ltems GF $1,074,205 S0 $1,875722 $18,774 $32,095

Impacted by Change

Request CF $377,545 50 $358,685 $3,592 $6,140
RF $0 $0 50 $0 $0
FF $2,351,835 $0 $2,234,401 $22,365 $38,234

. FY 2016-17 FY 2017-18 FY 2018-19
Line ltem Tnitial
. Supplemental Base Change
Information Fund Appropriation Request Request  Request Continuation
Total £4,703,675 $0 54,468,808 $44,731 $76,469

FTE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

01, Executive Director's GF $1,974,295 $0 51,875,722 $18,774 $32,095

Oifice, (A) General

Administralion - CF $377.545 $0 $358,685 §3,592 $6,140

Payments to OIT RF 50 $0 $0 £0 50
FF $2,351,835 $0 52,234,401 $22,365 $38,234

CF Letternote Text Revision Required?  Yes No X If Yes, see attached fund source detail.

RF Letternote Text Revision Required? Yes No X

FF Letternote Text Revision Required? Yes No X

Retquires Legislation? Yes No X

Type of Request? Department of Health Care Policy and Financing Non-Prioritized Request

Interagency Approval or Related Schedule 13s: Office of Information Technology




